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SOLID RESOURCES CITYWIDE RECYCLING DIVISION

The Solid Resources Citywide Recycling Division (SRCRD) was established by the Department of
Public Works, Bureau of Sanitation, to develop and implement source reduction, recycling and
composting programs throughout the City, outside of the single family curbside recycling
program. The division provides technical assistance, fosters public-private recycling partnerships,
monitors the AB939 program, manages the collection/disposal programs for Household
Hazardous Waste/Used Qil, and creates markets for recyclable materials. To help Los Angeles
residents, businesses and institutions, SRCRD has produced a variety of “how to” guides that
provide information on waste reduction, reuse, recycling and composting resources.

Revision Date: 11/21/2023

Phone: (213) 485-1374
Email: sansrcrd_cdrecycling@Ilacity.org

Website: www.lacitysan.org

As a covered entity under Title Il of the Americans with Disabilities Act, the City of Los
Angeles does not discriminate on the basis of disability and, upon request, will provide
reasonable accommodation to ensure equal access to its programs, services and activities.



http://www.lacitysan.org/

USING THIS GUIDE

This guide lists many reuse and recycling options for construction and demolition material and is a
planning resource for contractors, construction companies, architects, and homeowners.

Companies in this guide are grouped by material type (i.e. asphalt, brick/masonry, C&D debris,
cardboard, carpet, ceiling tiles, concrete, dirt, drywall/gypsum, glass, green waste, lumber, metal, mixed
inerts, non-structural elements, rock/gravel, roofing materials, and structural elements). Always call the
company before taking material there. They may have requirements for the material that is accepted.

Recyclers

Most of the facilities in this guide are recyclers. They take source-separated material for recycling. Their
recycling rate is essentially 100%. Examples of recyclers include companies that take wood for
processing into mulch, clean asphalt and concrete for grinding into road base, clean asphalt for recycling
into asphalt, or metal to be shipped to foundries.

Sorting material at the job site for delivery to a recycler can save money. Some material such as metal
can be sold if it is separated from other waste. For other separated materials, a recycler will typically
charge less than the landfill to dump the material. In addition, waste haulers that handle source-
separated materials are not charged a waste hauling permit fee by the City for that material, which can
also reduce costs.

Certified Construction and Demolition (C&D) Debris Processors

These facilities take in mixed C&D debris for sorting and processing. The recyclable materials resulting
from this are sent out to recyclers and end users, and the remainder is disposed of at a landfill.

These facilities have recycling rates that have been certified by the City of Los Angeles in the voluntary
Certified Processor program. The list of Certified Processors is in this guide. If a Certified Processor
handles more than one type of waste, the mixed C&D material must be taken to the appropriate C&D
processing area. In addition, the weight ticket or receipt must also reflect the right information. For the
most up-to-date list of certified processors and their most current recycling rates, please visit
www.lacitysan.org/haulerpermit

Inert Debris Engineered Fill Operations

Inert Debris Engineered Fill Operations (IDEFOs) may be used for the diversion of inert materials
including glass, brick, dirt, concrete, rock, asphalt, and similar materials; however, mixed inerts taken to
an IDEFO is not counted as diversion nor disposal. IDEFOs do not accept green waste, wood, cardboard,
or household waste. IDEFOs are typically old mines or quarries that are being refilled, or canyons and
gullies that are being filled. Examples of IDEFOs include Azusa Land Reclamation, Peck Road Gravel Pit,
and Sun Valley Landfill.



STRATEGIES TO MINIMIZE WASTE

Reduce

Planning can help minimize the amount of scrap material that is generated at a job site. Whenever
possible, design the dimensions of the construction project to use standard sized materials. Make very
precise material estimates and measurements to minimize on-site waste. Consider using engineered
wood products, metal framing, and pre-manufactured components. Plan landscaping designs around
slow growth plants to minimize trimming waste.

Reuse

Consider using deconstruction instead of traditional demolition methods. Deconstruction is the careful
disassembly of a structure. It produces more material that can be separated and reused. For instance,
asphalt and concrete can be crushed on site and used as the base for a parking lot. Doors, light fixtures,
architectural wood work, bricks, appliances and cabinets can sometimes be removed from a building,
stored on site and reused in the new structure. Pallets can be reused on site or sent to a pallet recycler.
Reusable material can be donated to a local charity or taken to salvage companies. Always call the
organization first.

Recycle

Use the companies listed in this brochure to maximize C&D debris recycling for your next project.
Properly planned construction and deconstruction can result in more source-separated material with a
much higher reuse or recycling value than mixed debris. When comparing the cost of different options,
be sure to factor in all the costs of each method to get your true cost. Most of the time, even if you have
to pay to recycle a material, it will still cost less than landfill disposal.

For information about recycling materials not listed in this brochure or for information about recycling
programs for businesses, institutions, apartments or homes, contact SRCRD at the web address and
phone number listed on the cover of this guide.

This guide does not constitute an endorsement by the City of Los Angeles of any business entity,
product, process, or service.



Material

Facility

Address

Phone Number

Asphalt

Ace Diversion, Inc.

American Industrial Services

American Reclamation, Inc.

AMH Recycling

Arrow Transit Mix

Azusa Land Reclamation

California Waste Services

Chandler’s Sand & Gravel

City Terrace Recycling

Construction and Demolition

Recycling, Inc.

Cordova Construction
Services, Inc.

Crown Recycling Services
CWS-DTLA

Downtown Diversion

East Valley Diversion
Express Disposal

Loveco Construction, Inc.
Martin Marietta — Garfield
Martin Marietta — Irwindale
Martin Marietta — Long

Beach

North American Recycling
and Crushing, LLC — Anaheim

1530 Date St, Montebello,
CA 90640

5626 Cherry Ave, Long
Beach, CA90805

4560 Doran St, Los
Angeles, CA 90039

11230 Roscoe Blvd, Sun
Valley, CA 91352

507 E Ave, L 12, Lancaster,
CA 93535

1211 W Gladstone St,
Azusa, CA 91702

621 West 152nd St,
Gardena, CA 90247

1711 Alameda St,
Wilmington, CA 90744

1525 Fishburn Ave, Los
Angeles, CA 90063

9309 Rayo Ave, South
Gate, CA 90280

12506 Montague St,
Pacoima, CA91331

9189 De Garmo Ave., Sun
Valley, CA 91352

3720 Noakes St, Los
Angeles, CA 90023

2424 E Olympic Blvd, Los
Angeles, CA 90023

11616 Sheldon St, Sun
Valley, CA 91352

2221 E Washington Blvd,
Los Angeles, CA 90021

23320 S Alameda St,
Carson, CA 90810

6956 Cherry Ave, Long
Beach, CA 90805

13550 Live Oak Ave,
Irwindale, CA 91706

2850 California St, Long
Beach, CA 90755

1120 N Richfield Rd,
Anaheim, CA 92807

(323) 718-0959

(562) 272-8060

(888) 999-9330

(818) 768-5202

(661) 945-7600

(626) 224-9127

(800) 839-5550

(310) 784-2914

(323) 780-7150

(323) 647-3299

(818) 896-0509

(800) 633-9933

(888) 551-7797

(213) 612-5005

(818) 252-0019

(213) 465-7775

(562) 595-1601

(888) 304-2274

(888) 304-2274

(888) 304-2274

(714) 777-6400



Material Facility Address Phone Number
North American Recycling 1529 W State St, Ontario, (909) 460-6870
and Crushing, LLC — Ontario CA 91762
Peck Road Gravel Pit 128 E Live Oak Ave, (626) 574-1855
Monrovia, CA 91016
Pomona Valley Transfer 1371 E Ninth St, Pomona, (909) 643-2225
Station CA 91766
RAMCO 9005 Bradley Ave, Sun (818) 767-0700
Valley, CA 91352
Republic Services — Falcon 3031 E I St, Wilmington, CA  (562) 590-8531
Refuse Center 90744
Scholl Canyon Landfill 3001 Scholl Canyon Rd, (818) 243-9779
Glendale, CA 91206
Security Paving Company Inc. 2121 E 25th St, Los (323) 583-7913
- 25th St, Los Angeles Angeles, CA 90058
Security Paving Company Inc. 8960 Bradley Ave, Sun (818) 767-6860
— Bradley, Sun Valley Valley, CA 91352
Simi Valley Landfill & 2801 Madera Rd, Simi (805) 579-7267
Recycling Center Valley, CA 93065
Southern California Disposal 1908 Frank St, Santa (310) 828-6444
and Recycling Company, Inc.  Monica, CA 90404
Sunshine Canyon Landfill 14747 San Fernando Rd, (818) 362-2124
Sylmar, CA 91342
United Rock, Inc. 1245 Arrow Hwy, (626) 358-4558
Irwindale, CA 91706
Vulcan Materials — Sun 9436 Glenoaks Blvd, Los (818) 768-4157
Valley Landfill Angeles, CA 91352
Brick/ Ace Diversion, Inc. 1530 Date St, Montebello,  (323) 718-0959
Masonry CA 90640

American Industrial Services

American Reclamation, Inc.

Azusa Land Reclamation

California Waste Services

Chandler’s Sand & Gravel

City Terrace Recycling

Construction and Demolition
Recycling, Inc.

5626 Cherry Ave, Long
Beach, CA 90805

4560 Doran St, Los
Angeles, CA 90039

1211 W Gladstone St,
Azusa, CA 91702

621 West 152nd St,
Gardena, CA 90247

1711 Alameda St,
Wilmington, CA 90744

1525 Fishburn Ave, Los
Angeles, CA 90063

9309 Rayo Ave, South
Gate, CA 90280

(562) 272-8060

(888) 999-9330

(626) 224-9127

(800) 839-5550

(310) 784-2914

(323) 780-7150

(323) 647-3299



Material Facility Address Phone Number
Cordova Construction 12506 Montague St, (818) 896-0509
Services, Inc. Pacoima, CA 91331
Crown Recycling Services 9189 De Garmo Ave., Sun (800) 633-9933
Valley, CA 91352

CWS-DTLA 3720 Noakes St, Los (888) 551-7797
Angeles, CA 90023

Downtown Diversion 2424 E Olympic Blvd, Los (213) 612-5005
Angeles, CA 90023

East Valley Diversion 11616 Sheldon St, Sun (818) 252-0019
Valley, CA 91352

Express Disposal 2221 E Washington Blvd, (213) 465-7775
Los Angeles, CA 90021

Habitat for Humanity — 5201 W San Fernando Rd, (626) 387-6900

Atwater Village Los Angeles, CA 90039

Habitat for Humanity — 8739 E Artesia Blvd, (310) 818-5224

Bellflower Bellflower, CA 90706

Habitat for Humanity — Los 1071 S La Brea Ave, Los (323) 421-3700

Angeles Angeles, CA 90019

Habitat for Humanity — 18600 Crenshaw Blvd, (310) 818-5222

Torrance Torrance, CA 90504

Peck Road Gravel Pit 128 E Live Oak Ave, (626) 574-1855
Monrovia, CA 91016

Pomona Valley Transfer 1371 E Ninth St, Pomona, (909) 643-2225

Station CA 91766

Republic Services — Falcon 3031 E I St, Wilmington, CA  (562) 590-8531

Refuse Center 90744

Simi Valley Landfill & 2801 Madera Rd, Simi (805) 579-7267

Recycling Center Valley, CA 93065

Southern California Disposal 1908 Frank St, Santa (310) 828-6444

and Recycling Company, Inc.  Monica, CA 90404

Vulcan Materials — Durbin 13000 East Los Angeles St, (602) 528-8944

Landfill Irwindale, CA 91706

Vulcan Materials — Sun 9436 Glenoaks Blvd, Los (818) 768-4157

Valley Landfill Angeles, CA 91352

Cardboard Ace Diversion, Inc. 1530 Date St, Montebello,  (323) 718-0959

Active Recycling Co., Inc. —
Central Los Angeles

Active Recycling Co., Inc. —
San Fernando Valley

Active Recycling Co., Inc. —
East Los Angeles

CA 90640

2000 West Slauson Ave,
Los Angeles, CA 90047

14300 Bessemer St, Van
Nuys, CA 91401

5601 East Valley Blvd, Los
Angeles, CA 90032

(323) 295-7774

(818) 785-0600

(323) 221-2555



Material Facility Address Phone Number
Allan Company — Baldwin 14618 Arrow Hwy, Baldwin  (626) 962-4047
Park Park, CA 91706
Allan Company — Glendale 540 W Chevy Chase Dr, (818) 552-2870
Glendale, CA 91204

American Industrial Services 5626 Cherry Ave, Long (562) 272-8060
Beach, CA 90805

California Waste Services 621 West 152nd St, (800) 839-5550
Gardena, CA 90247

City Terrace Recycling 1525 Fishburn Ave, Los (323) 780-7150
Angeles, CA 90063

C & M Metals 1709 E 24th St, Los (323) 234-4662
Angeles, CA 90058

Construction and Demolition 9309 Rayo Ave, South (323) 647-3299

Recycling, Inc. Gate, CA 90280

Cordova Construction 12506 Montague St, (818) 896-0509

Services, Inc. Pacoima, CA 91331

Corridor Recycling 22500 Alameda St, Long (310) 835-3849
Beach, CA 90810

Crown Recycling Services 9189 De Garmo Ave., Sun (800) 633-9933
Valley, CA 91352

CWS-DTLA 3720 Noakes St, Los (888) 551-7797
Angeles, CA 90023

Express Disposal 2221 E Washington Blvd, (213) 465-7775
Los Angeles, CA 90021

Good Earth Recycling Center 2005 Bixby Rd, Lakewood, (562) 373-6127
CA 90712

Pomona Valley Transfer 1371 E Ninth St, Pomona, (909) 643-2225

Station CA 91766

Republic Services — Falcon 3031 E I St, Wilmington, CA  (562) 590-8531

Refuse Center 90744

Simi Valley Landfill & 2801 Madera Rd, Simi (805) 579-7267

Recycling Center Valley, CA 93065

South Coast Fibers, Inc. 4560 Doran St, Los (818) 552-4078
Angeles, CA 90039

Southern California Disposal 1908 Frank St, Santa (310) 828-6444

and Recycling Company, Inc.  Monica, CA 90404

Carpet Ace Diversion, Inc. 1530 Date St, Montebello,  (323) 718-0959

American Industrial Services

American Reclamation, Inc.

CA 90640

5626 Cherry Ave, Long
Beach, CA 90805

4560 Doran St, Los
Angeles, CA 90039

(562) 272-8060

(888) 999-9330



Material Facility Address Phone Number

California Waste Services 621 West 152nd St, (800) 839-5550
Gardena, CA 90247

Construction and Demolition 9309 Rayo Ave, South (323) 647-3299

Recycling, Inc. Gate, CA 90280

Cordova Construction 12506 Montague St, (818) 896-0509

Services, Inc. Pacoima, CA 91331

Crown Recycling Services 9189 De Garmo Ave., Sun (800) 633-9933
Valley, CA 91352

CWS-DTLA 3720 Noakes St, Los (888) 551-7797
Angeles, CA 90023

Express Disposal 2221 E Washington Blvd, (213) 465-7775
Los Angeles, CA 90021

Habitat for Humanity — 5201 W San Fernando Rd, (626) 387-6900

Atwater Village Los Angeles, CA 90039

Habitat for Humanity — 8739 E Artesia Blvd, (310) 818-5224

Bellflower Bellflower, CA 90706

Habitat for Humanity — Los 1071 S La Brea Ave, Los (323) 421-3700

Angeles Angeles, CA 90019

Habitat for Humanity — 18600 Crenshaw Blvd, (310) 818-5222

Torrance Torrance, CA 90504

Pomona Valley Transfer 1371 E Ninth St, Pomona, (909) 643-2225

Station CA 91766

Republic Services — Falcon 3031 E I St, Wilmington, CA  (562) 590-8531

Refuse Center 90744

Simi Valley Landfill & 2801 Madera Rd, Simi (805) 579-7267

Recycling Center Valley, CA 93065

Southern California Disposal 1908 Frank St, Santa (310) 828-6444

and Recycling Company, Inc.  Monica, CA 90404

Ceiling Tiles Ace Diversion, Inc. 1530 Date St, Montebello,  (323) 718-0959

American Industrial Services

Construction and Demolition

Recycling, Inc.

Cordova Construction
Services, Inc.

Crown Recycling Services

Express Disposal

Pomona Valley Transfer
Station

CA 90640

5626 Cherry Ave, Long
Beach, CA 90805

9309 Rayo Ave, South
Gate, CA 90280

12506 Montague St,
Pacoima, CA 91331

9189 De Garmo Ave., Sun
Valley, CA 91352

2221 E Washington Blvd,
Los Angeles, CA 90021

1371 E Ninth St, Pomona,
CA 91766

(562) 272-8060

(323) 647-3299

(818) 896-0509

(800) 633-9933

(213) 465-7775

(909) 643-2225



Material Facility Address Phone Number
Simi Valley Landfill & 2801 Madera Rd, Simi (805) 579-7267
Recycling Center Valley, CA 93065
Southern California Disposal 1908 Frank St, Santa (310) 828-6444
and Recycling Company, Inc.  Monica, CA 90404

Concrete Ace Diversion, Inc. 1530 Date St, Montebello,  (323) 718-0959

American Industrial Services

American Reclamation, Inc.

AMH Recycling

Arrow Transit Mix

Azusa Land Reclamation

California Waste Services

Chandler’s Sand & Gravel

City Terrace Recycling

Construction and Demolition

Recycling, Inc.

Cordova Construction
Services, Inc.

Crown Recycling Services
CWS-DTLA

Downtown Diversion
East Valley Diversion
Express Disposal

Loveco Construction, Inc.

Martin Marietta — Garfield

Martin Marietta -- Irwindale

CA 90640

5626 Cherry Ave, Long
Beach, CA90805

4560 Doran St, Los
Angeles, CA 90039

11230 Roscoe Blvd, Sun
Valley, CA 91352

507 E Ave, L 12, Lancaster,
CA 93535

1211 W Gladstone St,
Azusa, CA 91702

621 West 152nd St,
Gardena, CA 90247

1711 Alameda St,
Wilmington, CA 90744

1525 Fishburn Ave, Los
Angeles, CA 90063

9309 Rayo Ave, South
Gate, CA 90280

12506 Montague St,
Pacoima, CA 91331

9189 De Garmo Ave., Sun
Valley, CA 91352

3720 Noakes St, Los
Angeles, CA 90023

2424 E Olympic Blvd, Los
Angeles, CA 90023

11616 Sheldon St, Sun
Valley, CA 91352

2221 E Washington Blvd,
Los Angeles, CA 90021

23320 S Alameda St,
Carson, CA 90810

6956 Cherry Ave, Long
Beach, CA 90805

13550 Live Oak Ave,
Irwindale, CA 91706

(562) 272-8060

(888) 999-9330

(818) 768-5202

(661) 945-7600

(626) 224-9127

(800) 839-5550

(310) 784-2914

(323) 780-7150

(323) 647-3299

(818) 896-0509

(800) 633-9933

(888) 551-7797

(213) 612-5005

(818) 252-0019

(213) 465-7775

(562) 595-1601

(888) 304-2274

(888) 304-2274



Material Facility Address Phone Number

Martin Marietta — Long 2850 California St, Long (888) 304-2274

Beach Beach, CA 90755

North American Recycling 1120 N Richfield Rd, (714) 777-6400

and Crushing, LLC — Anaheim  Anaheim, CA 92807

North American Recycling 1529 W State St, Ontario, (909) 460-6870

and Crushing, LLC — Ontario CA 91762

Peck Road Gravel Pit 128 E Live Oak Ave, (626) 574-1855
Monrovia, CA 91016

Pomona Valley Transfer 1371 E Ninth St, Pomona, (909) 643-2225

Station CA 91766

RAMCO 9005 Bradley Ave, Sun (818) 767-0700

Valley, CA 91352
Republic Services — Falcon 3031 E I St, Wilmington, CA  (562) 590-8531

Refuse Center 90744

Security Paving Company Inc. 2121 E 25th St, Los (323) 583-7913

— 25th St, Los Angeles Angeles, CA 90058

Security Paving Company Inc. 8960 Bradley Ave, Sun (818) 767-6860

— Bradley, Sun Valley Valley, CA 91352

Simi Valley Landfill & 2801 Madera Rd, Simi (805) 579-7267

Recycling Center Valley, CA 93065

Southern California Disposal 1908 Frank St, Santa (310) 828-6444

and Recycling Company, Inc.  Monica, CA 90404

Tapo Rock and Sand 5023 Tapo Canyon Rd, Simi  (805) 526-2899
Valley, CA 93063

United Rock, Inc. 1245 Arrow Hwy, (626) 358-4558
Irwindale, CA 91706

Vulcan Materials — Durbin 13000 East Los Angeles St, (602) 528-8944

Landfill Irwindale, CA 91706

Vulcan Materials — Sun 9436 Glenoaks Blvd, Los (818) 768-4157

Valley Landfill Angeles, CA 91352

Dirt/Soil Ace Diversion, Inc. 1530 Date St, Montebello,  (323) 718-0959

CA 90640

American Industrial Services 5626 Cherry Ave, Long (562) 272-8060
Beach, CA90805

American Reclamation, Inc. 4560 Doran St, Los (888) 999-9330
Angeles, CA 90039

AMH Recycling 11230 Roscoe Blvd, Sun (818) 768-5202
Valley, CA 91352

Arrow Transit Mix 507 E Ave, L 12, Lancaster, (661) 945-7600
CA 93535

Azusa Land Reclamation 1211 W Gladstone St, (626) 224-9127

Azusa, CA 91702



Material

Facility

Address

Phone Number

California Waste Services

Chandler’s Sand & Gravel

City Terrace Recycling

Construction and Demolition

Recycling, Inc.

Cordova Construction
Services, Inc.

Crown Recycling Services

CWS-DTLA

Downtown Diversion

East Valley Diversion

Express Disposal

Peck Road Gravel Pit

Pomona Valley Transfer
Station

RAMCO

Republic Services — Falcon
Refuse Center

RJ's Demolition & Disposal —
Gardena

RJ's Demolition & Disposal —
Inglewood

Scholl Canyon Landfill

Security Paving Company Inc.

— 25th St, Los Angeles

Security Paving Company Inc.

— Bradley, Sun Valley

Simi Valley Landfill &
Recycling Center

Southern California Disposal
and Recycling Company, Inc.

621 West 152nd St,
Gardena, CA 90247

1711 Alameda St,
Wilmington, CA 90744

1525 Fishburn Ave, Los
Angeles, CA 90063

9309 Rayo Ave, South
Gate, CA 90280

12506 Montague St,
Pacoima, CA 91331

9189 De Garmo Ave., Sun
Valley, CA 91352

3720 Noakes St, Los
Angeles, CA 90023

2424 E Olympic Blvd, Los
Angeles, CA 90023

11616 Sheldon St, Sun
Valley, CA 91352

2221 E Washington Blvd,
Los Angeles, CA 90021

128 E Live Oak Ave,
Monrovia, CA 91016

1371 E Ninth St, Pomona,
CA 91766

9005 Bradley Ave, Sun
Valley, CA 91352

3031 E | St, Wilmington, CA
90744

355 W Alondra Blvd,
Gardena, CA 90248

1135 E Florence Ave,
Inglewood, CA 90302

3001 Scholl Canyon Rd,
Glendale, CA 91206

2121 E 25th St, Los
Angeles, CA 90058

8960 Bradley Ave, Sun
Valley, CA 91352

2801 Madera Rd, Simi
Valley, CA 93065

1908 Frank St, Santa
Monica, CA 90404

(800) 839-5550

(310) 784-2914

(323) 780-7150

(323) 647-3299

(818) 896-0509

(800) 633-9933

(888) 551-7797

(213) 612-5005

(818) 252-0019

(213) 465-7775

(626) 574-1855

(909) 643-2225

(818) 767-0700

(562) 590-8531

(310) 879-4115

(310) 680-2800

(818) 243-9779

(323) 583-7913

(818) 767-6860

(805) 579-7267

(310) 828-6444



Material Facility Address Phone Number
Sunshine Canyon Landfill 14747 San Fernando Rd, (818) 362-2124
Sylmar, CA 91342
United Rock, Inc. 1245 Arrow Hwy, (626) 358-4558
Irwindale, CA 91706
Vulcan Materials — Durbin 13000 East Los Angeles St, (602) 528-8944
Landfill Irwindale, CA 91706
Vulcan Materials — Sun 9436 Glenoaks Blvd, Los (818) 768-4157
Valley Landfill Angeles, CA 91352
Drywall/ Ace Diversion, Inc. 1530 Date St, Montebello,  (323) 718-0959
Gypsum CA 90640

Glass/Windows

American Industrial Services

American Reclamation, Inc.

California Waste Services

Construction and Demolition
Recycling, Inc.

Cordova Construction
Services, Inc.

Crown Recycling Services

CWS-DTLA

Express Disposal

Pomona Valley Transfer
Station

Republic Services — Falcon
Refuse Center

Simi Valley Landfill &
Recycling Center

Southern California Disposal
and Recycling Company, Inc.
American Industrial Services
American Reclamation, Inc.

California Waste Services

City Terrace Recycling

5626 Cherry Ave, Long
Beach, CA90805

4560 Doran St, Los
Angeles, CA 90039

621 West 152nd St,
Gardena, CA 90247

9309 Rayo Ave, South
Gate, CA 90280

12506 Montague St,
Pacoima, CA91331

9189 De Garmo Ave., Sun
Valley, CA 91352

3720 Noakes St, Los
Angeles, CA 90023

2221 E Washington Blvd,
Los Angeles, CA 90021

1371 E Ninth St, Pomona,
CA 91766

3031 E | St, Wilmington, CA
90744

2801 Madera Rd, Simi
Valley, CA 93065

1908 Frank St, Santa
Monica, CA 90404

5626 Cherry Ave, Long
Beach, CA90805

4560 Doran St, Los
Angeles, CA 90039

621 West 152nd St,
Gardena, CA 90247

1525 Fishburn Ave, Los
Angeles, CA 90063

(562) 272-8060

(888) 999-9330

(800) 839-5550

(323) 647-3299

(818) 896-0509

(800) 633-9933

(888) 551-7797

(213) 465-7775

(909) 643-2225

(562) 590-8531

(805) 579-7267

(310) 828-6444

(562) 272-8060

(888) 999-9330

(800) 839-5550

(323) 780-7150



Material

Facility

Address

Phone Number

Green Waste

Construction and Demolition
Recycling, Inc.

Cordova Construction
Services, Inc.

Crown Recycling Services

CWS-DTLA

Freeway Building Materials

Habitat for Humanity —
Atwater Village

Habitat for Humanity —
Bellflower

Habitat for Humanity — Los
Angeles

Habitat for Humanity —
Torrance

Pasadena Architectural
Salvage

Pomona Valley Transfer
Station

Republic Services — Falcon
Refuse Center

Southern California Disposal
and Recycling Company, Inc.

Active Recycling Co., Inc. —
Central Los Angeles

American Reclamation, Inc.
City Terrace Recycling
Construction and Demolition

Recycling, Inc.

Cordova Construction
Services, Inc.
Crown Recycling Services

Express Disposal

GreenCycle

9309 Rayo Ave, South
Gate, CA 90280

12506 Montague St,
Pacoima, CA 91331

9189 De Garmo Ave., Sun
Valley, CA 91352

3720 Noakes St, Los
Angeles, CA 90023

1124 S Boyle Ave, Los
Angeles, CA 90023

5201 W San Fernando Rd,
Los Angeles, CA 90039

8739 E Artesia Blvd,
Bellflower, CA 90706

1071 S La Brea Ave, Los
Angeles, CA 90019

18600 Crenshaw Blvd,
Torrance, CA 90504

2600 E Foothill Blvd,
Pasadena, CA 91107

1371 E Ninth St, Pomona,
CA 91766

3031 E I St, Wilmington, CA
90744

1908 Frank St, Santa
Monica, CA 90404

2000 West Slauson Ave,
Los Angeles, CA 90047

4560 Doran St, Los
Angeles, CA 90039

1525 Fishburn Ave, Los
Angeles, CA 90063

9309 Rayo Ave, South
Gate, CA 90280

12506 Montague St,
Pacoima, CA 91331

9189 De Garmo Ave., Sun
Valley, CA 91352

2221 E Washington Blvd,
Los Angeles, CA 90021

12815 Imperial Hwy., Santa
Fe Springs, CA 90670

(323) 647-3299

(818) 896-0509

(800) 633-9933

(888) 551-7797

(323) 261-8904

(626) 387-6900

(310) 818-5224

(323) 421-3700

(310) 818-5222

(626) 535-9655

(909) 643-2225

(562) 590-8531

(310) 828-6444

(323) 295-7774

(888) 999-9330

(323) 780-7150

(323) 647-3299

(818) 896-0509

(800) 633-9933

(213) 465-7775

(562) 906-5223



Material Facility Address Phone Number

North Hills Recycling 11700 Blucher Ave, (818) 831-7980
Granada Hills, CA 91344

Pomona Valley Transfer 1371 E Ninth St, Pomona, (909) 643-2225

Station CA 91766

Republic Services — Falcon 3031 E I St, Wilmington, CA  (562) 590-8531

Refuse Center 90744

RJ's Demolition & Disposal— 355 W Alondra Blvd, (310) 879-4115

Gardena Gardena, CA 90248

RJ's Demolition & Disposal— 1135 E Florence Ave, (310) 680-2800

Inglewood Inglewood, CA 90302

Scholl Canyon Landfill 3001 Scholl Canyon Rd, (818) 243-9779
Glendale, CA 91206

Simi Valley Landfill & 2801 Madera Rd, Simi (805) 579-7267

Recycling Center Valley, CA 93065

Southern California Disposal 1908 Frank St, Santa (310) 828-6444

and Recycling Company, Inc.  Monica, CA 90404

Sunshine Canyon Landfill 14747 San Fernando Rd, (818) 362-2124
Sylmar, CA 91342

Ace Diversion, Inc. 1530 Date St, Montebello, (323) 718-0959
CA 90640

Metal Action Sales & Metal Co., Inc. 1625 E Pacific Coast Hwy, (310) 549-5666

Active Recycling Co., Inc. —
Central Los Angeles

Active Recycling Co., Inc. —
San Fernando Valley

Active Recycling Co., Inc. —
East Los Angeles

AIM Recycling — Santa Fe
Springs

Allan Company — Glendale

Allan Company — Baldwin
Park

Alpert & Alpert Iron & Metal,
Inc.
American Industrial Services

American Reclamation, Inc.

Am Mex Recycling Co.

Wilmington, CA 90744

2000 West Slauson Ave,
Los Angeles, CA 90047

14300 Bessemer St, Van
Nuys, CA 91401

5601 East Valley Blvd, Los
Angeles, CA 90032

13750 Imperial Hwy, Santa
Fe Springs, CA 90670

540 W Chevy Chase Dr,
Glendale, CA 91204

14618 Arrow Hwy, Baldwin
Park, CA 91706

1815 S Soto St, Los
Angeles, CA 90023

5626 Cherry Ave, Long
Beach, CA90805

4560 Doran St, Los
Angeles, CA 90039

3315 E Washington Blvd,
Los Angeles, CA 90023

(323) 295-7774

(818) 785-0600

(323) 221-2555

(562) 921-9975

(818) 552-2870

(626) 962-4047

(323) 265-4040

(562) 272-8060

(888) 999-9330

(323) 268-9933



Material

Facility

Address

Phone Number

Asco Metals

A & S Metals Recycling

Berco Recycling

California Waste Services

Central Metal

City Terrace Recycling

CJ Metals Recycling

C & M Metals

Construction and Demolition

Recycling, Inc.

Cordova Construction
Services, Inc.

Corridor Recycling
Crown Recycling Services
CWS-DTLA

Downtown Diversion

Downtown Metals &
Recycling Center

Eagle Recycling Scrap Metals

East Valley Diversion

Ekco Metals

Express Disposal

Express Metals Recycling

General Metal Recycling Co.

13014 Los Nietos Rd, Santa
Fe Springs, CA 90670

2261 E 15th St, Los
Angeles, CA 90021

5951 Clara St, Bell Gardens,
CA 90201

621 West 152nd St,
Gardena, CA 90247

2203 S Alameda St, Los
Angeles, CA 90058

1525 Fishburn Ave, Los
Angeles, CA 90063

8973 Norris Ave, Sun
Valley, CA 91352

1709 E 24th St, Los
Angeles, CA 90058

9309 Rayo Ave, South
Gate, CA 90280

12506 Montague St,
Pacoima, CA 91331

22500 Alameda St, Long
Beach, CA 90810

9189 De Garmo Ave., Sun
Valley, CA 91352

3720 Noakes St, Los
Angeles, CA 90023

2424 E Olympic Blvd, Los
Angeles, CA 90023

540 Alameda St, Los
Angeles, CA 90013

10825 Vanowen St, North
Hollywood, CA 91605

11616 Sheldon St, Sun
Valley, CA 91352

2777 E Washington Blvd,
Los Angeles, CA 90023

2221 E Washington Blvd,
Los Angeles, CA 90021

12207 Branford St, Sun
Valley, CA 91352

1505 E Washington Blvd,
Montebello, CA 90640

(562) 944-6306

(213) 623-9443

(562) 928-6547

(800) 839-5550

(213) 746-3680

(323) 780-7150

(818) 771-9262

(323) 234-4662

(323) 647-3299

(818) 896-0509

(310) 835-3849

(800) 633-9933

(888) 551-7797

(213) 612-5005

(213) 595-4647

(818) 471-7944

(818) 252-0019

(800) 248-5007

(213) 465-7775

(818) 897-0633

(323) 722-9995



Material

Facility

Address

Phone Number

Good Earth Recycling Center

Gu’s Recycling

Kramar's Iron and Metal, Inc.

Kramer Metals, Inc.

Los Amigos Recycling Inc.
Lu Mar Industrial Metals Co.
Ltd.

Mana Recycling

Marko Metals, Inc.

Metal Recycling Services Of
California, LLC

Morton Scrap Metal

New Horizon Salvage
Number 1 Recycling

P&T Metals, Inc.

Palmdale Recycling
Pomona Scrap Metal, Inc.
Republic Services — Falcon
Refuse Center

SA Recycling — 15th St

SA Recycling — Alameda St
SA Recycling — Long Beach
Ave

SA Recycling — New Dock St

Simi Valley Landfill &
Recycling Center

2005 Bixby Rd, Lakewood,
CA 90712

1583 Fishburn Ave, Los
Angeles, CA 90063

8821 San Fernando Rd, Sun
Valley, CA 91352

1760 E Slauson Ave,
Vernon, CA 90058

777 E 61st St, Los Angeles,
CA 90001

2120 N Alameda St,
Compton, CA 90222

2889 E Pico Blvd, Los
Angeles, CA 90023

2515 E 115th St, Los
Angeles, CA 90059

155 E Redondo Beach Blvd,
Gardena, CA 90248

2020 Sacramento St, Los
Angeles, CA 90021

11965 Branford St, Sun
Valley, CA 91352

12051 Branford St, Sun
Valley, CA 91352

2213 Tyler Ave, South El
Monte, CA 91733

38022 Sierra Hwy,
Palmdale, CA 93550

1432 E 1st St, Pomona, CA
91766

3031 E | St, Wilmington, CA
90744

2104 E 15th St, Los
Angeles, CA 90021

10313 Alameda St, Los
Angeles, CA 90002

2728 Long Beach Ave, Los
Angeles, CA 90058

901 New Dock St, Los
Angeles, CA 90731

2801 Madera Rd, Simi
Valley, CA 93065

(562) 373-6127

(323) 261-0486

(818) 767-4303

(323) 587-2277

(323) 232-2568

(323) 636-0156

(323) 266-1508

(323) 566-5702

(424) 266-9422

(213) 896-0393

(818) 890-1233

(818) 890-2267

(626) 443-8921

(661) 273-4825

(909) 623-1373

(562) 590-8531

(213) 747-4281

(323) 564-5601

(323) 234-1883

(310) 221-4900

(805) 579-7267



Material Facility Address Phone Number

Smart Recycling, Inc. 414 W C St, Los Angeles, (310) 830-8277
CA 90744

Southern California Disposal 1908 Frank St, Santa (310) 828-6444

and Recycling Company, Inc.  Monica, CA 90404

Sun-lite Metals 2210 E 85th St, Los (323) 581-7772
Angeles, CA 90001

Tuxford Recycling Metal 11223 Tuxford St, Sun (818) 767-7727
Valley, CA 91352

Universal Scrap Metal 3620 Union Pacific Ave, Los  (213) 909-1978

Recycling Angeles, CA 90023

Western Metals 5921 S Western Ave, Los (323) 778-0058
Angeles, CA 90047

West Side Metal Recycling 6449 San Fernando Rd, (818) 243-6965
Glendale, CA 91201

Williams Recycling Co. Inc. 2225 E 92nd St, Los (323) 564-9969
Angeles, CA 90002

Wilmington Recyclers 1120 N Henry Ford Ave, (310) 952-9975
Wilmington, CA 90744

W's Metal Recycling Center 1714 E 55th St, Los (323) 346-7463
Angeles, CA 90058

Ace Diversion, Inc. 1530 Date St, Montebello, (323) 718-0959
CA 90640

Mixed C&D American Industrial Services 5626 Cherry Ave, Long (562) 272-8060

American Reclamation, Inc.
California Waste Services
City Terrace Recycling
Construction and Demolition

Recycling, Inc.

Cordova Construction
Services, Inc.

Crown Recycling Services
CWS-DTLA

Downtown Diversion

East Valley Diversion

Beach, CA 90805

4560 Doran St, Los
Angeles, CA 90039

621 West 152nd St,
Gardena, CA 90247

1525 Fishburn Ave, Los
Angeles, CA 90063

9309 Rayo Ave, South
Gate, CA 90280

12506 Montague St,
Pacoima, CA 91331

9189 De Garmo Ave., Sun
Valley, CA 91352

3720 Noakes St, Los
Angeles, CA 90023

2424 E Olympic Blvd, Los
Angeles, CA 90023

11616 Sheldon St, Sun
Valley, CA 91352

(888) 999-9330

(800) 839-5550

(323) 780-7150

(323) 647-3299

(818) 896-0509

(800) 633-9933

(888) 551-7797

(213) 612-5005

(818) 252-0019



Material

Facility

Address

Phone Number

Mixed Inerts

Express Disposal

Simi Valley Landfill &
Recycling Center

Ace Diversion, Inc.

American Industrial Services

American Reclamation, Inc.

Azusa Land Reclamation

California Waste Services

Chandler’s Sand & Gravel

City Terrace Recycling

Construction and Demolition

Recycling, Inc.

Cordova Construction
Services, Inc.

Crown Recycling Services
CWS-DTLA

Downtown Diversion
East Valley Diversion
Express Disposal

Peck Road Gravel Pit
Pomona Valley Transfer

Station

Simi Valley Landfill &
Recycling Center

United Rock, Inc.

Vulcan Materials — Durbin
Landfill

2221 E Washington Blvd,
Los Angeles, CA 90021

2801 Madera Rd, Simi
Valley, CA 93065

1530 Date St, Montebello,
CA 90640

5626 Cherry Ave, Long
Beach, CA90805

4560 Doran St, Los
Angeles, CA 90039

1211 W Gladstone St,
Azusa, CA 91702

621 West 152nd St,
Gardena, CA 90247

1711 Alameda St,
Wilmington, CA 90744

1525 Fishburn Ave, Los
Angeles, CA 90063

9309 Rayo Ave, South
Gate, CA 90280

12506 Montague St,
Pacoima, CA 91331

9189 De Garmo Ave., Sun
Valley, CA 91352

3720 Noakes St, Los
Angeles, CA 90023

2424 E Olympic Blvd, Los
Angeles, CA 90023

11616 Sheldon St, Sun
Valley, CA 91352

2221 E Washington Blvd,
Los Angeles, CA 90021

128 E Live Oak Ave,
Monrovia, CA 91016

1371 E Ninth St, Pomona,
CA 91766

2801 Madera Rd, Simi
Valley, CA 93065

1245 Arrow Hwy,
Irwindale, CA 91706

13000 East Los Angeles St,
Irwindale, CA 91706

(213) 465-7775

(805) 579-7267

(323) 718-0959

(562) 272-8060

(888) 999-9330

(626) 224-9127

(800) 839-5550

(310) 784-2914

(323) 780-7150

(323) 647-3299

(818) 896-0509

(800) 633-9933

(888) 551-7797

(213) 612-5005

(818) 252-0019

(213) 465-7775

(626) 574-1855

(909) 643-2225

(805) 579-7267

(626) 358-4558

(602) 528-8944



Material

Facility

Address

Phone Number

Non-Structural

Elements

Rock/Gravel

Vulcan Materials — Sun
Valley Landfill
Ace Diversion, Inc.

American Reclamation, Inc.

California Waste Services

Construction and Demolition

Recycling, Inc.

Cordova Construction
Services, Inc.

Crown Recycling Services

CWS-DTLA

Express Disposal

Freeway Building Materials

Habitat for Humanity —
Atwater Village

Habitat for Humanity —
Bellflower

Habitat for Humanity — Los
Angeles

Habitat for Humanity —
Torrance

Pasadena Architectural
Salvage

Pomona Valley Transfer
Station

Ace Diversion, Inc.

American Industrial Services

American Reclamation, Inc.

AMH Recycling

Arrow Transit Mix

9436 Glenoaks Blvd, Los
Angeles, CA 91352

1530 Date St, Montebello,
CA 90640

4560 Doran St, Los
Angeles, CA 90039

621 West 152nd St,
Gardena, CA 90247

9309 Rayo Ave, South
Gate, CA 90280

12506 Montague St,
Pacoima, CA91331

9189 De Garmo Ave., Sun
Valley, CA 91352

3720 Noakes St, Los
Angeles, CA 90023

2221 E Washington Blvd,
Los Angeles, CA 90021

1124 S Boyle Ave, Los
Angeles, CA 90023

5201 W San Fernando Rd,
Los Angeles, CA 90039

8739 E Artesia Blvd,
Bellflower, CA 90706

1071 S La Brea Ave, Los
Angeles, CA 90019

18600 Crenshaw Blvd,
Torrance, CA 90504

2600 E Foothill Blvd,
Pasadena, CA 91107

1371 E Ninth St, Pomona,
CA 91766

1530 Date St, Montebello,
CA 90640

5626 Cherry Ave, Long
Beach, CA90805

4560 Doran St, Los
Angeles, CA 90039

11230 Roscoe Blvd, Sun
Valley, CA 91352

507 E Ave, L 12, Lancaster,
CA 93535

(818) 768-4157

(323) 718-0959

(888) 999-9330

(800) 839-5550

(323) 647-3299

(818) 896-0509

(800) 633-9933

(888) 551-7797

(213) 465-7775

(323) 261-8904

(626) 387-6900

(310) 818-5224

(323) 421-3700

(310) 818-5222

(626) 535-9655

(909) 643-2225

(323) 718-0959

(562) 272-8060

(888) 999-9330

(818) 768-5202

(661) 945-7600



Material

Facility

Address

Phone Number

Roofing Materials

Azusa Land Reclamation

California Waste Services

Chandler’s Sand & Gravel

City Terrace Recycling

Construction and Demolition
Recycling, Inc.

Cordova Construction
Services, Inc.

Crown Recycling Services

CWS-DTLA

Downtown Diversion

East Valley Diversion

Express Disposal

Peck Road Gravel Pit

Pomona Valley Transfer
Station

RAMCO

Republic Services — Falcon
Refuse Center

Simi Valley Landfill &
Recycling Center

Southern California Disposal
and Recycling Company, Inc.

Vulcan Materials — Durbin
Landfill

Vulcan Materials — Sun
Valley Landfill

Ace Diversion, Inc.

American Industrial Services

1211 W Gladstone St,
Azusa, CA 91702

621 West 152nd St,
Gardena, CA 90247

1711 Alameda St,
Wilmington, CA 90744

1525 Fishburn Ave, Los
Angeles, CA 90063

9309 Rayo Ave, South
Gate, CA 90280

12506 Montague St,
Pacoima, CA 91331

9189 De Garmo Ave., Sun
Valley, CA 91352

3720 Noakes St, Los
Angeles, CA 90023

2424 E Olympic Blvd, Los
Angeles, CA 90023

11616 Sheldon St, Sun
Valley, CA 91352

2221 E Washington Blvd,
Los Angeles, CA 90021

128 E Live Oak Ave,
Monrovia, CA 91016

1371 E Ninth St, Pomona,
CA 91766

9005 Bradley Ave, Sun
Valley, CA 91352

3031 E | St, Wilmington, CA
90744

2801 Madera Rd, Simi
Valley, CA 93065

1908 Frank St, Santa
Monica, CA 90404

13000 East Los Angeles St,
Irwindale, CA 91706

9436 Glenoaks Blvd, Los
Angeles, CA 91352

1530 Date St, Montebello,
CA 90640

5626 Cherry Ave, Long
Beach, CA90805

(626) 224-9127

(800) 839-5550

(310) 784-2914

(323) 780-7150

(323) 647-3299

(818) 896-0509

(800) 633-9933

(888) 551-7797

(213) 612-5005

(818) 252-0019

(213) 465-7775

(626) 574-1855

(909) 643-2225

(818) 767-0700

(562) 590-8531

(805) 579-7267

(310) 828-6444

(602) 528-8944

(818) 768-4157

(323) 718-0959

(562) 272-8060



Material Facility Address Phone Number
Downtown Diversion 2424 E Olympic Blvd, Los (213) 612-5005
Angeles, CA 90023
East Valley Diversion 11616 Sheldon St, Sun (818) 252-0019
Valley, CA 91352
Express Disposal 2221 E Washington Blvd, (213) 465-7775
Los Angeles, CA 90021
Ace Diversion, Inc. 1530 Date St, Montebello, (323) 718-0959
CA 90640
Structural American Industrial Services 5626 Cherry Ave, Long (562) 272-8060
Elements Beach, CA90805

American Reclamation, Inc.

City Terrace Recycling

Construction and Demolition

Recycling, Inc.

Cordova Construction
Services, Inc.

Crown Recycling Services

CWS-DTLA

Downtown Diversion

East Valley Diversion

Express Disposal

Habitat for Humanity —
Atwater Village

Habitat for Humanity —
Bellflower

Habitat for Humanity — Los
Angeles

Habitat for Humanity —
Torrance

Pomona Valley Transfer
Station

Simi Valley Landfill &
Recycling Center

Southern California Disposal
and Recycling Company, Inc.

4560 Doran St, Los
Angeles, CA 90039

1525 Fishburn Ave, Los
Angeles, CA 90063

9309 Rayo Ave, South
Gate, CA 90280

12506 Montague St,
Pacoima, CA91331

9189 De Garmo Ave., Sun
Valley, CA 91352

3720 Noakes St, Los
Angeles, CA 90023

2424 E Olympic Blvd, Los
Angeles, CA 90023

11616 Sheldon St, Sun
Valley, CA 91352

2221 E Washington Blvd,
Los Angeles, CA 90021

5201 W San Fernando Rd,
Los Angeles, CA 90039

8739 E Artesia Blvd,
Bellflower, CA 90706

1071 S La Brea Ave, Los
Angeles, CA 90019

18600 Crenshaw Blvd,
Torrance, CA 90504

1371 E Ninth St, Pomona,
CA 91766

2801 Madera Rd, Simi
Valley, CA 93065

1908 Frank St, Santa
Monica, CA 90404

(888) 999-9330

(323) 780-7150

(323) 647-3299

(818) 896-0509

(800) 633-9933

(888) 551-7797

(213) 612-5005

(818) 252-0019

(213) 465-7775

(626) 387-6900

(310) 818-5224

(323) 421-3700

(310) 818-5222

(909) 643-2225

(805) 579-7267

(310) 828-6444



Material Facility Address Phone Number
Ace Diversion, Inc. 1530 Date St, Montebello, (323) 718-0959
CA 90640
Wood/ American Industrial Services 5626 Cherry Ave, Long (562) 272-8060
Pallets Beach, CA90805

American Reclamation, Inc.

Arnie's Supply Service

California Waste Services

Central City Pallets

City Terrace Recycling

Construction and Demolition

Recycling, Inc.

Cordova Construction
Services, Inc.

Crown Recycling Services

CWS-DTLA

Downtown Diversion

East Valley Diversion

Express Disposal

Freeway Building Materials

Habitat for Humanity —
Atwater Village

Habitat for Humanity —
Bellflower

Habitat for Humanity — Los
Angeles

Habitat for Humanity —
Torrance

North Hills Recycling

Pomona Valley Transfer
Station

4560 Doran St, Los
Angeles, CA 90039

1501 N Ditman Ave, Los
Angeles, CA 90063

621 West 152nd St,
Gardena, CA 90247

2223 Enterprise St, Los
Angeles, CA 90021

1525 Fishburn Ave, Los
Angeles, CA 90063

9309 Rayo Ave, South
Gate, CA 90280

12506 Montague St,
Pacoima, CA 91331

9189 De Garmo Ave., Sun
Valley, CA 91352

3720 Noakes St, Los
Angeles, CA 90023

2424 E Olympic Blvd, Los
Angeles, CA 90023

11616 Sheldon St, Sun
Valley, CA 91352

2221 E Washington Blvd,
Los Angeles, CA 90021

1124 S Boyle Ave, Los
Angeles, CA 90023

5201 W San Fernando Rd,
Los Angeles, CA 90039

8739 E Artesia Blvd,
Bellflower, CA 90706

1071 S La Brea Ave, Los
Angeles, CA 90019

18600 Crenshaw Blvd,
Torrance, CA 90504

11700 Blucher Ave,
Granada Hills, CA 91344

1371 E Ninth St, Pomona,
CA 91766

(888) 999-9330

(323) 263-1696

(800) 839-5550

(213) 892-0599

(323) 780-7150

(323) 647-3299

(818) 896-0509

(800) 633-9933

(888) 551-7797

(213) 612-5005

(818) 252-0019

(213) 465-7775

(323) 261-8904

(626) 387-6900

(310) 818-5224

(323) 421-3700

(310) 818-5222

(818) 831-7980

(909) 643-2225



Material

Facility

Address

Phone Number

Republic Services — Falcon
Refuse Center

RJ's Demolition & Disposal —
Inglewood

Simi Valley Landfill &
Recycling Center

Southern California Disposal
and Recycling Company, Inc.

3031 E | St, Wilmington, CA
90744

1135 E Florence Ave,
Inglewood, CA 90302

2801 Madera Rd, Simi
Valley, CA 93065

1908 Frank St, Santa
Monica, CA 90404

(562) 590-8531

(310) 680-2800

(805) 579-7267

(310) 828-6444



	Phone: (213) 485-1374

